Public Narrative’s Studs Terkel Awards annual fundraiser
6:30 to 8:30 p.m. | Thursday, September 20

at Row 24, 2400 5. Mchigan Ave NARRATIVE

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

- $1,000
$750

$500

$100

$75

Sponsorship Levels 2018
Producer 10 VIP tickets + All below
Anchor 8 VIP Tickets, 4 Public Narrative scholarships*, All below
Editor 6 VIP Tickets, 2 scholarships*, Recognition from stage + All below
Photographer | 4 VIP Tickets, 1 scholarship*, Recognition in e-blasts + All below
Reporter | Recognition in program/AV presentation and on website + All below
Host | 2 VIP Tickets (includes 5:30 p.m. cocktail reception)
Tickets August 30 to September 20

Early Bird Rate until August 29

* Scholarships: Journalists may convert to one-on-one training. Email
axu@publicnarrative.org with the name of your scholarship recipient(s). Must be used by June

30, 2019.

Please use the form or register and sponsor online, at publicnarrative.org.

Pay by [ Check (to Public Narrative) [0 Visa [0 MasterCard [1 AmEx

Card Number Exp. Date Sec. Code

Name

Phone E-mail

Address

City ST ZIP
Thank you!

Public Narrative

600 S. Michigan Ave. | Chicago, IL 60605-1996 | 312-369-6400

Twitter: @publicnarrative



	7500: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	Pay by: Off
	Check to Public Narrative: 
	Visa: 
	MasterCard: 
	Card Number: 
	Exp Date: 
	Sec Code: 
	Name: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	ST: 
	ZIP: 


