Public Narrative's Studs Terkel Awards annual fundraiser 6:30 to 8:30 p.m. | Thursday, September 20 at Row 24, 2400 S. Michigan Ave.



Sponsorship Levels 2018

	\$7,500	Producer 10 VIP tickets + All be	elow
	\$5,000 Anchor 8 VIP Tickets, 4 Public Narrative scholarships*, All below \$2,500 Editor 6 VIP Tickets, 2 scholarships*, Recognition from stage + All below \$1,000 Photographer 4 VIP Tickets, 1 scholarship*, Recognition in e-blasts + All be		Narrative scholarships*, All below
			ships*, Recognition from stage + All below
	\$750	Reporter Recognition in progra	am/AV presentation and on website + All below
	\$500	Host 2 VIP Tickets (includes 5	:30 p.m. cocktail reception)
	\$100 Tickets August 30 to September 20		
	\$75	Early Bird Rate until August 29	
	use the forr	n or register and sponsor online, a	•
Card N	Number	Exp. Date	Sec. Code
Name			
Phone		E-mail	
Addres	SS		
Citv		ST	ZIP

Thank you!

Public Narrative
600 S. Michigan Ave. | Chicago, IL 60605-1996 | 312-369-6400
Twitter: @publicnarrative